## **SERVICE CONTRACT**

## By and between:

Fiesta 77 Ltd, a limited liability company incorporated in Bulgaria, having its registered seat at Drujba II, b.523, entr.4, fl.4., 1582, Sofia, Bulgaria, company ID 121529292, VAT: BG121529292, represented by Youlian Botev as General Manager

also as beneficiary and owner of pnl.center website and platform

	,		, p		
and					
Legal name:  Address:  Company ID  VAT:  Bank acc IBAN  Bank name:  Bank SWIFT  Bank address/branch  also as Event Holder in relation to the services presented by pnl.center platform  This service contract is concluded between the parties based on the General Terms and conditions of					
pnl.center which	ch are inte	egral part of this co	ontract even if not pr	esented and signed i	n the same.
Event Holder confirms the use of the services of pnl.center platform for the following event: A/ Charter flight: each sector to be listed separately:					
Date	Or	rigin	Destination	Carrier	Flight number
		-			
B/ Other event or package					
available for o	nline sale itionally a	as per the Gener grees and accepts	al Terms and conditi . Event holder is oblig	ons mentioned abov ed to keep its valid a	olic event and will be e to which the Event nd up to date General r operating the listed
service fees co event a	e fees: 2.59 e fees inclu oncerned v and/or any	nde payment proc with transfer of ne y eventual banking	t accumulated amou g fees in case of refur	nt to Event Holder up	o not include banking oon completion of the e sales;
Signed & Stam	ped on				
Event Holder					